

S. No. 79

Supplementary List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 613/2023

NASEEMA BEGUM & ANR

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Manzoor, Adv.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J & K & ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
08.11.2023

Notice to the respondents returnable within four weeks.

Requisites for service within one week.

Dasti service is also permitted.

Liston 22.12.2023.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.11.2023

Hilal Ahmad